	Brother

Ahrens, Heather

Arnold, Brian

Badalova, Anna

Barnett, Michael

Blanchard, Andrew

Bourne, Bridget

Brunelle, Kate

Coble, Robin

Corbitt, Braun

Coughlin, James

Crawhorn, Megan

Farrar, Lindsey

Faue, Ricky

Gent, Laura

Gentle, Cassi

Hatfield, Alissa

Hawkes, Amanda

Higgins, Suzanne

Holladay, Stuart

Hornstra, Geoff

Jennings, John

Jochum, Carrie

Kiriluk, Alex

Kish, Ashley

Long, Matt

Mann, David

Mattos, Pedro

Mayes, Brett

McConnell, Angela

McDaniel, Brian

Newman, Beth

Orlowski, Adam

Palus, Lexie

Pettit, Marinne

Pryor, Lauren

Rawls, Mary Katherine
Redd, Alexis

Roberts, Chris

Sanders, Stephanie

Shaw, Chrissi

Smith, Jessica

Tran, Judy

Trotter, Brittney

Vinson, Joe

Violette, Blake

Wilkerson, Tyler

Williams, Nathan

Wright, Nancy

Zarshenas, Masoud
	Major

Retail and Consumer Science

Logistics

Accounting

Marketing

Logistics

Enterprise Management

Accounting

Accounting

Finance/Logistics

Finance

Marketing

Logistics

Russian and Economics

Accounting

Finance

Accounting

Accounting

Marketing

Accounting

Logistics

Marketing

Enterprise Management

Marketing

Marketing

Logistics

Marketing

Economics

Finance

Logistics

Accounting

Logistics

Logistics

Business & Sport Management

Marketing

Marketing/Spanish

Logistics

Marketing

Logistics, Marketing

management

Accounting

Logistics?

Accounting/I.S

Logistics/Statistics

Logistics

Finance

Accounting

Economics
	Graduation

May-08

May-09

May-09

May-09

May-09

Dec-08

May-08

May-09

May-09

May-09

 

May-08

May-09

May-10

May-10

May-11

May-09

Dec-08

Dec-09

Dec-09

May-09

May-07

May-09

Dec-07

Dec-08

May-08

May-09

May-08

May-08

May-08

Dec-10

May-09

May-10

May-10

May-10

May-10

May-10

Dec-07

May-09

May-09

May-08

May-08

May-10

May-09

May-09

Dec-07

Dec-08

       May-09
	Email

hahrens@utk.edu
barnold4@utk.edu
abadalov@utk.edu
mbarnet9@utk.edu
ablanch2@utk.edu
bbourne@utk.edu
kbrunell@utk.edu
rcoble1@utk.edu
bcorbitt@utk.edu
jcoughli@utk.edu
mcrawhor@utk.edu
lfarrar1@utk.edu
rfaue@utk.edu
lgent@utk.edu
cgentle@utk.edu
ahatfie4@utk.edu
ahawkes1@utk.edu
shiggin2@utk.edu
jhollad1@utk.edu
ghornstr@utk.edu
jjennin4@utk.edu
cjochum@utk.edu
akiriluk@utk.edu
akish@utk.edu
mlong@utk.edu
dmann2@utk.edu
pmattos@utk.edu
bmayes1@utk.edu
amcconn3@utk.edu
bmcdani3@utk.edu
bnewman4@utk.edu
aorlowsk@utk.edu
apalus@utk.edu
mpettit@utk.edu
lpryor1@utk.edu
mrawls1@utk.edu
aredd1@utk.edu
crober16@utk.edu
ssande14@utk.edu
cshaw3@utk.edu
jsmit135@utk.edu
jtran@utk.edu
btrotte1@utk.edu
joevin4@gmail.com
bviolett@utk.edu
twilker3@utk.edu
ewilli22@utk.edu
nwright6@utk.edu
ezarshen@utk.edu


